Boys Team
Penn Trafford
Gateway
Greensburg Salem
Chartiers Valley
Penn Hills

Boys Singles
Mike Cimba
Antonio Palangio
Matt Zegarelli
Rob Ayala
Matt Haynes

Boys High Series
Mike Cimba

Boys High Game
Matt Zegarelli

2007 Western PA High School Bowling Championships -- Awards

WPIBL
WPIBL
WPIBL
WPIBL
WPIBL

Gateway
Woodland Hills
Penn Trafford
Penn Hills
Penn Hills

Gateway

Penn Trafford

Western PA Boys All-Star First Team

Mike Cimba
Mike Bezak
T.J. Ritz

John Eisaman
Chris Bolam

Gateway

Taylor Alderdice
East Allegheny
Greensburg Salem
Penn Trafford

Western PA Boys All-Star Second Team

lan Truz

Andy Smith
Rob Ayala
Brandon Steele
Jesse Beresford
Jim McMillen

Chartiers Valley
Gateway

Penn Hills
Greensburg Salem
Penn Trafford
Chartiers Valley

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

810

299

??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?

??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?

Girls Team
Plum
Hempfield
Greensburg Salem
Canon McMillan
Penn Trafford

Girls Singles
Sayde Litsko
Lauren Ritter
Marissa Matassa
Maria Coyle
Julia Oslick

Girls High Series
Sayde Litsko
Katie Salder

Girls High Game
Seanna Bell

WPIBL
WPIBL
WPIBL
WPIBL
WPIBL

Penn Hills
Gateway

Plum

East Allegheny
Ambridge

Penn Hills
Hempfield

Plum

Western PA Girls All-Star First Team

Seanna Bell
Kate Sadler
Katie Shumaker
Julia Oslick
Kelsie Kirchartz

Plum
Hempfield
Penn Trafford
Ambridge
Plum

Western PA Girls All-Star Second Team

T'nia Falbo
Ashley Heater
Marissa Matassa
Danielle Wasky
Deanna DiRado

Hempfield
Greensburg Salem
Plum

Chartiers Valley
Greensburg Salem

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

703
703

277

??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?

??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?
??7?



